
Southern California Area League Freestyle Contest
Hosted by...Skateland of Northridge -- April 12, 2009

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

6:00am Beginner Singles Freestyle - Sr (5)
6:10am Elementary C Girls Freestyle (13)
6:55am Elementary C Boys Freestyle (1)
7:00am Awards
7:05am Fresh/Soph C Womens Freestyle (6)
7:30am Juv/Elem B Girls Freestyle (13)
8:15am Fresh/Soph B Womens Freestyle (7)
8:40am Awards
8:45am Fresh/Soph B Mens Freestyle (1)
8:55am Primary A Girls Freestyle (9)
9:25am Juvenile A Pairs (4)
9:40am Awards
9:50am Primary A Boys Freestyle (4)

10:05am Juvenile A Girls Freestyle (6)
10:25am Juvenile A Boys Freestyle (2)
10:35am Awards
10:40am Beginner Singles Freestyle (21)
11:10am Junior/Jr. WC Womens Freestyle (3)
11:20am Elementary A Girls Freestyle (4)
11:35am Elementary A Boys Freestyle (3)
11:50am Awards
11:55am Freshman A Womens Freestyle (4)
12:10pm Freshman A Mens Freestyle (1)
12:20pm Sophomore A Womens Freestyle (2)
12:30pm Awards
12:35pm End of Contest

Skaters, please be ready to 
skate one hour before the 

scheduled time of your event.



Content, MOP   1-2-5
6:00am Beginner Singles Freestyle - Sr 398F
333 Amanda Alcorn 1 Glendale CA
217 Lizzy Cowley 2 Orange
369 Lonia Aghakian 3 Glendale CA
230 Whitney Burnett 5 Riverside
336 Danielle Whims 4 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-2-8
6:10am Elementary C Girls Freestyle 323F
288 Carol Doucet 12 Riverside
217 Lizzy Cowley 3 Orange
226 Jewel Moreno 8 Grand Terrace
228 Kaylynn Medlock 1 Glendale CA
156 Corinne Jones 13 Riverside
195 Julia Valenti 2 Fountain Valley
315 Libby Knapp 7 Grand Terrace
285 Amy Patel 10T Riverside
194 Savanna Valenti 4 Fountain Valley

2 Megan Gallagher 10T Victorville
123 Rebecca Reynolds 6 Glendale CA
223 Kalei Becker 5 Grand Terrace
233 Colette Jones 9 Riverside

Content, MOP   1-2-6
6:55am Elementary C Boys Freestyle 507F
292 Anish Patel 1 Riverside

Content, MOP   1-3-5
7:05am Fresh/Soph C Womens Freestyle 326F

78 Makayla Crane 2 Grand Terrace
230 Whitney Burnett 6 Riverside
336 Danielle Whims 4 Northridge
20 Selina Turkes 1 Northridge

331 Brittany Medlock 3 Glendale CA
211 Cheyenne Brown 5 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-5-6
7:30am Juv/Elem B Girls Freestyle 306F
223 Kalei Becker 9 Grand Terrace
123 Rebecca Reynolds 5 Glendale CA
182 Aleta Lerch 1 Orange
207 Mariah Lopez 4 Northridge
156 Corinne Jones 13 Riverside
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 8 Northridge
217 Lizzy Cowley 7 Orange

2 Megan Gallagher 11 Victorville
42 Alyssa Dennis 3 Fountain Valley

315 Libby Knapp 6 Grand Terrace
233 Colette Jones 10 Riverside
44 Jenna Tower 2 Fountain Valley

374 MaKenna Shimono 12 Orange

Content, MOP   5-6-7
8:15am Fresh/Soph B Womens Freestyle 903F

20 Selina Turkes 6 Northridge

84 Tori Church Grand Terrace
101 Gina Chiechi 5 Northridge
332 Elaine Reid 2 Glendale CA
78 Makayla Crane 3 Grand Terrace

376 Ashley Jordan 4 Northridge
41 Alexa Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley

Content, MOP   3-6-7
8:45am Fresh/Soph B Mens Freestyle 328F

70 Seth Freed 1 Glendale CA

Content, MOP   1-3-5
8:55am Primary A Girls Freestyle 302F
312 Karen Carlos 8 Northridge
196 Aaliyah Warren Fountain Valley
236 Jazmine Moreno 3 Grand Terrace

5 Cathy Lerch 6 Orange
368 Sweneth Olin 2 Glendale CA
213 Kiera Washington 5 Northridge
225 Aaligah Mendoza 7 Grand Terrace
165 Heather Holmes 1 Glendale CA
20 Ashley Davis 4 Orange

CONTENT, MOP   1-5-6
9:25am Juvenile A Pairs 370F
224 Chance Becker 2 Grand Terrace
236 Jazmine Moreno Grand Terrace
192 Spencer Sjoberg 1 Fountain Valley
44 Jenna Tower Fountain Valley

Content, MOP   1-3-5
9:50am Primary A Boys Freestyle 300F
224 Chance Becker 2 Grand Terrace
210 Keoni Proctor 3 Northridge
317 Jessie Moreno 4 Grand Terrace
104 Niko Lazar 1 Orange

Content, MOP   1-4-7
10:05am Juvenile A Girls Freestyle 310F
116 Libby Williams 4 Orange
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 6 Northridge
42 Alyssa Dennis 2 Fountain Valley
83 Caitlin Ruelas 3 San Bernardino
44 Jenna Tower 1 Fountain Valley
97 Ariana Afradi 5 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-4-6
10:25am Juvenile A Boys Freestyle 308F
210 Keoni Proctor 2 Northridge
192 Spencer Sjoberg 1 Fountain Valley

Content   2-5-6
10:40am Beginner Singles Freestyle 399F
285 Amy Patel 8 Riverside
373 Leila Caluga 18 Grand Terrace



10:40am Beginner Singles Freestyle 399F
375 Andrea Wall 12 Northridge
366 Jennifer Midget 6 San Bernardino
370 Elise Guerrero 2 Glendale CA
297 Lorelai Doucet 17 Riverside
201 Ming Chen Fountain Valley
233 Colette Jones 1 Riverside
213 Kiera Washington 3 Northridge
292 Anish Patel 15 Riverside
378 Rana Amet 16 Northridge
344 Terry Tallman 10 San Bernardino
379 Breanna Robinson 11 Northridge
196 Aaliyah Warren Fountain Valley
336 Danielle Whims Northridge
288 Carol Doucet 7 Riverside
372 Hannah Robinson 14 Grand Terrace
156 Corinne Jones 13 Riverside
371 Mary Sayers 5 San Bernardino
377 Berna Amet 9 Northridge
330 Kaitlyn Williams 4 Glendale CA

Content, MOP   1-4-6
11:10am Junior/Jr. WC Womens Freestyle 338F
206 Miranda Lopez 3 Northridge
173 Julia Reinhart 1 Orange
208 Meshy Fishelsohn 2 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-4-6
11:20am Elementary A Girls Freestyle 314F

97 Ariana Afradi 1 Northridge
184 Annalena Assaiante 4 Ventura
182 Aleta Lerch 3 Orange
207 Mariah Lopez 2 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-4-6
11:35am Elementary A Boys Freestyle 312F

40 Jordan Schlackman 3 Fountain Valley
192 Spencer Sjoberg 2 Fountain Valley
104 Niko Lazar 1 Orange

Content, MOP   1-4-6
11:55am Freshman A Womens Freestyle 322F
184 Annalena Assaiante 4 Ventura
375 Miranda Lopez 3 Northridge
173 Julia Reinhart 2 Orange
208 Meshy Fishelsohn 1 Northridge

Content, MOP   1-4-6
12:10pm Freshman A Mens Freestyle 320F

40 Jordan Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley

Content, MOP   1-4-6
12:20pm Sophomore A Womens Freestyle 334F

100 Giavanna Patafio 2 Northridge
41 Alexa Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley


